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833,540
POPULATION

+/ — 2023 Q3 2023 Q4

+46%$276K

-9.1%$30M

$181

1975

$1,815

94.0%

3

$188K

$33M

http://www.blakeia.com/


1965-1985
50%

2010+
25%

1985-1999
25%

2010+
50%

1985-1999
50%

Sunset Ridge 
4921 100th St NE
Sold for $5.86M
20 units, $295K/Unit
$266/SF, Built in 2023

TOP SALES BY PRICE/UNIT

2010+

2000-2009
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1965-1985

1900-1964
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Avg Price/
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Avg

Price/SF

1

0
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-
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$192K

-

266

-

$336
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-
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2023 Q4 TRANSACTIONS BY YEAR BUILT

Total Sales Volume

Price/Unit

Price Per Sq Foot

 Year Built
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2023 Q3 + / -

+160%

+83%

+24 YR

+63%

SNOHOMISH COUNTY 5-24 UNIT
MULTIFAMILY PROPERTY SALES

ANALYSIS

2023 Q4 TRANSACTIONS BY YEAR BUILT

Total Sales Volume

Price/Unit

Price Per Sq Foot

 Year Built
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2023 Q3 + / -

-41%

+17.7%

+48 YR

-6.4%

SNOHOMISH COUNTY 25+ UNIT
MULTIFAMILY PROPERTY SALES

ANALYSIS

2023 Q4 2023 Q4

2010+

2000-2009

1985-1999

1965-1985

1900-1964

# Sales
Avg Price/

Unit
Avg

Price/SF

1

0

1

0

0

$258K

-

$238K

-

-

$305

-

$281

-

-

$16.6M

$248K

$293

2005

$13M

$269K

$268

1992

$5M

$165K

$146

1968

$28.2M

$233K

$249

1957

Edmonds 12-Unit 
9507 Firdale Ave
Sold for $4.8M
12 units, $400K/Unit
$336/SF, Built in 1988
Debt Assumption 5.35% Cap Rate

Arlington 29
6605 204th
Sold for $7.5M
29 units, $258K/Unit
$305/SF, Built in 2023
5.8% Cap Rate

Northern View
707 Hawthorne St
Sold for $9.08M
38 units, $238K/Unit
$281/SF, Built in 1986
5.7% Cap Rate

Snohomish 6-Unit
614 3rd St
Sold for $1.2M
6 units, $200K/Unit
$227/SF, Built in 1977

Mukilteo 8-Unit
8216 Mukilteo Speedway
Sold for $1.48M
8 units, $184K/Unit
$40/SF, Built in 1979

http://www.blakeia.com/


BIA MARKET MAKING NEWS

BLAKEIA.COM | 4020 NE 55TH ST, SEATTLE, WA 98105 | INFO@BLAKEIA.COM | 206-618-2207 1

Over $130M for affordable housing set
to be approved by County Council

READ MORE

Port of Everett could expand

READ MORE

Paine Field clears key hurdle toward
purchase of land for industrial development

READ MORE

http://www.blakeia.com/
https://www.djc.com/news/re/12157865.html?action=get&id=12157865&query=SNOHOMISH%20COUNTY
https://www.djc.com/news/re/12157865.html?action=get&id=12157865&query=SNOHOMISH%20COUNTY
https://www.heraldnet.com/news/county-council-set-to-approve-more-than-130m-for-affordable-housing/
https://www.bizjournals.com/seattle/news/2023/09/14/amazon-arlington-snohomish-new-warehouse.html
https://www.djc.com/news/bu/12161169.html?action=get&id=12161169&query=snohomish%20county
https://www.bizjournals.com/seattle/news/2023/09/14/amazon-arlington-snohomish-new-warehouse.html
https://www.bizjournals.com/seattle/news/2023/09/14/amazon-arlington-snohomish-new-warehouse.html
https://www.bizjournals.com/seattle/news/2023/12/22/paine-field-clears-hurdle-toward-land-purchase.html
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100% FOCUS ON MULTIFAMILY

At BIA, our unwavering commitment to
multifamily real estate sets us apart. Every

facet of our resources, technology,
personnel, and relationships is devoted

solely to the multifamily arena. We eliminate
distractions, ensuring that our clients receive

the most focused and relevant guidance
without any dilution from unrelated

ventures.

Blake Investment Advisors exclusively concentrates on apartment
owners, apartment properties, and the apartment markets in Washington
State. The firm offers multifamily advisory services and brokerage
expertise for apartment investors.

The exclusive focus of the platform results in an efficient marketplace
dedicated to apartments, enabling the firm to gather data, provide
practical research, and implement innovative marketing strategies, all
aimed at delivering optimal value for apartment owners.

Gabe Blake

Josh Blake

Managing Director
206.618.2207
gabe@blakeia.com

206.619.3719
josh@blakeia.com

President & Designated Broker

VIEW OUR RESEARCH REPORTS

GIVE US A CALL

Apartment Experts:

http://blakeia.com/listings
http://blakeia.com/research
tel:206-618-2207

